
Date Day of week Time Home Team vs Visitors Field

19-May Wed 6:30pm Crushers vs Rainbow Fire 5

19-May Wed 6:30pm Tigers vs Diamonds 7

20-May Thurs 6:30pm Terrific Unicorns vs Tigers 5

20-May Thurs 6:30pm Kirkwood Diamonds vs Shooting Stars 7

26-May Wed 6:30pm Tigers vs Crushers 5

26-May Wed 6:30pm Rainbow Fire vs Terrific Unicorns 7

27-May Thurs 6:30pm 0.3 vs Crushers 5

27-May Thurs 6:30pm Diamonds vs Kirkwood Diamonds 7

2-Jun Wed 7pm Rainbow Fire vs Diamonds 5

2-Jun Wed 6:30pm Terrific Unicorns vs Shooting Stars 7

3-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Crushers vs Diamonds 5

3-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Kirkwood Diamonds vs Tigers 7

9-Jun Wed 6:30pm Terrific Unicorns vs Crushers 5

9-Jun Wed 6:30pm Shooting Stars vs Tigers 7

10-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Diamonds vs Terrific Unicorns 5

10-Jun Thurs 7pm Rainbow Fire vs Kirkwood Diamonds 7

16-Jun Wed 6:30pm Diamonds vs Shooting Stars 5

16-Jun Wed 6:30pm Kirkwood Diamonds vs Terrific Unicorns 7

17-Jun Thurs 7pm Tigers vs Rainbow Fire 5

17-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Crushers vs Kirkwood Diamonds 7

23-Jun Wed 7pm Kirkwood Diamonds vs Rainbow Fire 5

23-Jun Wed 6:30pm Crushers vs Terrific Unicorns 7

24-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Tigers vs Shooting Stars 5

24-Jun Thurs 6:30pm Kirkwood Diamonds vs Diamonds 7

30-Jun Wed 7:00 PM Rainbow Fire vs Tigers 5

30-Jun Wed 6:30pm Crushers vs Shooting Stars 7

1-Jul Thurs 6:30pm Terrific Unicorns vs Kirkwood Diamonds 5



1-Jul Thurs 6:30pm Shooting Stars vs Diamonds 7

7-Jul Wed 6:30pm Diamonds vs Crushers 5

7-Jul Wed 7:00pm Shooting Stars vs Rainbow Fire 7

8-Jul Thurs 6:30pm Shooting Stars vs Terrific Unicorns 5

8-Jul Thurs 6:30pm Tigers vs Kirkwood Diamonds 7

14-Jul Wed 6:30pm Diamonds vs Tigers 5

14-Jul Wed 7pm Rainbow Fire vs Crushers 7

15-Jul Thurs 7pm Terrific Unicorns vs Rainbow Fire 5

15-Jul Thurs 6:30pm Shooting Stars vs Kirkwood Diamonds 7

21-Jul Wed 6:30pm Crushers Tigers 5

21-Jul Wed 7pm Diamonds Rainbow Fire 7

21-Jul Wed 8pm Rainbow Fire Shooting Stars 5

21-Jul Wed 8pm Terriffic Unicorns Diamonds 7

28-Jul Wed 6:30pm Tigers Terrific Unicorns 5

28-Jul Wed 8pm Kirkwood Diamonds Crushers 5


